SEPTEMBER 2006

DAY ELEV

1 1,023.37
2 1,023.02
3 1,022.54
4 1,022.15
5 1,021.75
6 1,021.41
7 1,021.15
8 1,020.88
9 1,020.52
10 1,020.25
11 1,019.99
12 1,019.72
13 1,019.44
14 1,019.19
15 1,018.96
16 1,018.68
17 1,018.45
18 1,018.30
19 1,017.98
20 1,017.83
21 1,017.65
22 1,017.53
23 1,017.30
24 1,017.19
25 1,017.05
26 1,016.91
27 1,016.79
28 1,016.70
29 1,016.66
30 1,016.58
TOTALS
ACRE-FEET
COMMENTS:

STORAGE COMPUTED*
1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW
INLAKE CHANGE C.F.S.
3.377.7
3,368.6 -9.1 4,292
3,360.1 -8.6 3,707
3,348.4 -11.7 3,406
3,338.9 -9.5 3,365
3,329.2 -9.7 4,025
3,321.0 -8.2 3,927
3,314.7 -6.3 3,904
3,308.1 -6.5 3,860
3,299.5 -8.7 3,202
3,293.0 -6.5 3,956
3,286.7 -6.3 4,331
3,280.2 -6.5 3,866
3.273.5 -6.7 3.838
3,267.4 -6.0 3,361
3,261.9 -5.5 4,064
3,255.2 -6.7 3,607
3,249.7 -5.5 3,688
3,246.1 -3.6 4,513
3,238.4 -1.7 2,679
3,234.9 -3.6 4,003
3,230.6 -4.3 3,900
3,227.7 -2.9 4,325
3,222.2 -5.5 2,965
3,219.6 -2.6 4,193
3,216.3 -3.3 3,914
3,213.0 -3.3 3,817
3,210.1 -2.8 3,734
3,208.0 -2.1 3,857
3,207.0 -0.9 3,950
3,205.1 -1.9 3,603

-172.5 113,852
-172,500 225,825

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SHASTA LAKE DAILY OPERATIONS

POWER

8,618
7,780
9,083
7,979
8,705

7,822
6,851
6,915
7,363
7,130

7,285
6,944
7,024
6,175
6,649

6.859
6,295
6,077
6,435
5,630

5,887
5,542
5,538
5,325
5,392

5,326
4,979
4,758
4,247
4,426

195,039
386,860

RELEASE - C.F.S.

RIVER
SPILL
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* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES AND EVAPORATION.
SUMMARY

POWER
SPILL

0

RELEASE (ACRE-FEET)
386,860 OUTLET

TOTAL

386,860

EVAPORATION

C.F.S. INCHES
OUTLET
0 238 .33
0 245 .34
0 215 .30
0 172 .24
0 214 .30
0 257 .36
0 228 .32
0 235 .33
0 213 .30
0 106 .15
0 205 .29
0 198 .28
0 212 .30
0 219 31
0 204 .29
0 127 .18
0 169 .24
0 246 .35
0 105 .15
0 175 .25
0 175 .25
0 224 .32
0 189 .27
0 189 .27
0 203 .29
0 167 .24
0 188 .27
0 174 .25
0 181 .26
0 132 .19
0 5,805 8.22
0 11,514
PRECIPITATION
THIS MONTH = .00
JULY 1, 2006 TO DATE= .00

Table 3

RUN DATE: December 20, 2006

PRECIP
INCHES



